
 VAPENGRUPP A TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2009.10.03

Klass: A1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 19 Mikael Larsson Vallebygdens PSF 6 3 13 6 4 5 2 6 4 7 5 3 8 3 2 6 3 16 5 4 67 44
2 24 Jonas Alfredsson Uddevalla PSF 5 3 4 6 4 3 2 5 4 2 6 4 8 4 3 5 3 8 3 2 62 22
3 29 Emil W Henrikssen Bengtsfors PSK 6 3 7 4 4 0 0 4 2 8 5 3 6 4 3 3 2 7 3 3 49 28
4 12 Erik O Kvam Sarpsborg PK 4 2 9 4 2 2 2 6 4 10 3 2 8 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 46 29
5 29 Martin Ludvigsson Vårgårda PSK 5 2 2 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 5

Klass: A2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 25 Morten Alex Myhre Sarpsborg PK 6 3 11 5 4 6 2 6 4 14 6 4 10 5 4 6 3 18 4 4 72 53 B
2 12 Hans-Ove Gustafsson Vargöns PK 5 2 12 5 4 6 2 6 4 4 6 4 12 6 3 5 3 10 6 4 71 38 B
3 24 Kenny Wahlberg Uddevalla PSF 5 2 9 5 4 6 2 6 4 8 5 3 8 6 4 5 3 10 6 4 70 35 B
4 19 Jens Sandberg Säve PSK 5 2 16 6 4 6 2 6 4 11 5 3 7 5 4 6 3 19 4 4 69 53
5 25 Björn Johansson Borås PS 4 3 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 3 6 4 11 6 4 5 3 11 4 3 68 27
6 34 Tommy Andersson Sollebrunns PK 4 3 5 5 3 4 2 6 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 9 3 3 59 25
7 29 Ingemar Wahlberg Marinens SKF 5 2 3 4 2 3 1 2 1 9 4 1 12 5 2 6 3 7 4 2 47 31
8 12 Robin Lund Lilla Edet PSK 3 2 4 2 2 1 1 2 1 0 3 3 0 3 2 3 3 5 6 4 41 9
9 34 Per Hansson FOK Borås 4 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 3 32 7

Klass: A3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 24 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 5 3 11 6 4 6 2 6 4 8 6 4 12 6 4 6 3 21 6 4 75 52 S 
2 25 Krister Persson Borås PS 6 3 15 6 4 6 2 6 4 9 5 4 6 5 4 6 3 23 5 4 73 53 S
3 25 David Annertorn Borås PS 6 3 9 6 4 6 2 6 4 14 6 4 8 6 4 4 3 10 5 3 72 41 B
4 24 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 13 6 4 4 2 6 4 5 6 4 9 5 4 6 3 22 4 3 70 49 B
5 25 Ole Petter Petterzen Sarpsborg PK 4 3 8 6 4 3 2 6 4 9 6 4 10 5 4 6 3 14 5 4 69 41
6 19 Gary Wade Vallebygdens PSF 6 3 16 6 4 4 1 6 4 14 5 3 15 6 4 2 1 5 6 4 65 50
7 16 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 6 3 10 5 3 6 2 6 4 11 5 3 7 3 3 5 3 10 3 2 62 38
8 34 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 3 2 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 10 3 2 47 24



 VAPENGRUPP B TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2009.10.03

Klass: B1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 31 Anna-Lena Stenfeldt GPSSK 6 3 8 3 2 0 0 3 2 7 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 6 4 51 21

Klass: B2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 27 Kennet Eriksson Sandhems PSK 6 3 5 5 4 4 2 6 4 7 6 4 12 6 4 5 3 10 3 3 68 34 B
2 22 Jonas Lakhall Arvika PK 4 2 5 5 4 4 1 2 2 4 4 3 9 6 4 6 3 17 5 3 58 35
3 22 Per Hansson FOK Borås 5 2 10 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 33 14

Klass: B3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 27 Gunnar Nyman Lidköpings PF 6 3 9 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 16 5 4 73 36 B
2 22 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 3 13 5 3 4 2 5 3 11 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 32



 VAPENGRUPP C TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2009.10.03

Klass: C1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 3 Mikael Larsson Vallebygdens PSF 6 3 12 6 4 6 2 6 4 7 6 4 13 4 4 6 3 17 5 4 73 49 B
2 1 Tobias Strannerholm Lilla Edet PSK 5 3 6 6 4 4 2 5 3 10 6 4 9 6 4 6 3 13 6 4 71 38 B
3 15 Bo Ekman Karlstad PSK 6 3 17 6 4 6 2 6 4 12 6 4 9 6 4 6 3 22 2 2 70 60
4 14 Martin Ludvigsson Vårgårda PSK 5 2 11 5 4 4 2 6 4 13 6 4 10 5 4 6 3 21 6 4 70 55
5 9 Jonas Alfredson Uddevalla PSF 4 2 9 5 3 5 2 5 4 3 5 3 9 4 3 6 3 18 5 3 62 39
6 4 Kevin Österlind Lilla Edet PSK 5 1 12 5 3 5 2 3 2 4 3 2 6 4 4 5 2 15 5 3 54 37
7 1 Fredrik Löfqvist Lilla Edet PSK 5 2 13 2 2 4 2 4 3 1 4 2 8 1 1 6 3 12 5 3 49 34
8 32 Christer Karlman Trollhättans PK 6 3 7 2 2 2 2 4 2 8 0 0 0 3 1 5 2 18 5 3 42 33
9 8 Sebastian Johansson Vargöns PK 4 3 1 1 1 2 2 4 2 9 0 0 0 4 3 5 3 11 0 0 34 21

Klass: C2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 14 Johan Eriksson Eds PSK 6 3 16 6 4 6 2 6 4 10 6 4 12 6 4 6 3 22 4 4 74 60 S 
2 32 Dan Johansson Arvika PK 5 3 6 6 4 6 2 6 4 3 6 4 8 5 3 6 3 9 6 4 73 26 B
3 18 Tommy Andersson Sollebrunns PK 6 3 14 5 3 5 2 6 4 8 6 4 12 5 3 6 3 19 6 4 71 53 B
4 7 Per Andersson Grästorps PSK 6 3 10 6 4 5 2 6 4 9 6 4 12 4 4 5 3 14 5 4 71 45 B
5 9 Kenny Wahlberg Uddevalla PSF 6 3 16 5 3 6 2 5 4 7 6 4 9 5 4 5 3 12 6 4 71 44 B
6 9 Matthias Andersson Uddevalla PSF 6 3 8 6 4 3 2 6 4 5 6 4 11 6 4 5 3 10 5 4 71 34 B
7 10 Björn Johansson Borås PS 6 3 6 4 2 5 2 5 3 9 6 4 4 6 4 6 3 17 5 3 67 36
8 7 Jens Sandberg Säve PSK 5 2 15 4 3 3 2 5 4 6 6 4 10 5 3 6 3 18 6 4 65 49
9 10 Per Hansson FOK Borås 5 2 9 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 6 4 10 5 3 5 3 12 6 4 64 35
10 8 Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens PK 6 3 10 5 4 6 2 5 4 1 3 2 3 3 2 6 3 11 6 3 63 25
11 32 Oscar Eklund Trollhättans PK 5 3 12 5 3 4 2 3 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 19 6 4 62 38
12 15 Pierre Lindqvist GPSSK 5 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 3 6 3 12 5 4 61 25
13 13 Johan Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 5 3 7 4 3 3 2 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 2 3 5 3 60 19
14 9 Jonas Lakhall Arvika PK 6 3 10 4 2 4 1 4 3 5 5 4 4 0 0 6 3 15 6 4 55 34
15 4 Lars Sigestrand Lilla Edet PSK 5 2 3 2 2 5 1 4 1 7 6 1 14 5 1 5 3 13 3 2 48 37
16 13 Ingemar Wahlberg Marinens SKF 5 3 7 3 3 5 2 2 2 4 3 2 5 3 2 1 1 2 5 2 44 18



Klass: C3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 9 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 16 6 4 6 2 6 4 12 6 4 10 6 4 6 3 19 6 4 76 57 S
2 14 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 6 3 12 6 4 6 2 6 3 17 6 4 11 6 4 6 3 19 6 4 75 59 S
3 7 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 3 18 6 4 5 2 6 4 10 6 4 13 6 4 6 3 17 6 4 75 58 S
4 14 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 6 3 13 6 4 5 2 5 4 4 6 4 11 6 4 6 3 21 6 4 74 49 S
5 8 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6 3 17 6 4 5 2 6 4 11 6 4 15 6 4 6 3 18 5 3 73 61 B
6 32 Jan Nilsson Starrkärrs SF 5 3 8 6 4 4 2 6 4 13 6 4 6 6 4 6 3 16 6 4 73 43 B
7 8 Ingemar Lindqvist Lidköpings PF 6 3 12 6 4 6 2 4 3 3 6 4 8 6 4 6 3 11 6 4 73 34 B
8 10 Krister Persson Borås PS 5 2 16 6 4 5 2 6 4 8 6 4 14 6 4 6 3 22 5 4 72 60 B
9 3 Gary Wade Vallebygdens PSF 6 3 18 4 4 6 2 6 4 8 6 4 12 5 4 5 3 14 6 4 72 52 B
10 10 David Annertorn Borås PS 5 2 16 6 4 6 2 6 4 10 5 3 9 6 4 6 3 19 5 4 71 54 B
11 7 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 6 3 11 5 4 6 2 5 3 11 6 4 10 5 4 5 2 16 6 4 70 48
12 1 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 6 3 8 5 3 5 2 6 4 8 6 4 3 3 3 6 3 11 4 3 66 30

Klass: Dam C1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 15 Anna-Lena Stenfeldt GPSSK 5 3 4 6 4 4 2 4 3 1 4 3 7 6 4 3 2 6 5 4 62 18
2 32 Gunn Anita Mörk Arvika PK 4 3 2 5 4 0 0 6 4 7 5 3 11 3 2 6 3 14 6 4 58 34
3 7 Sofia Dohmen Säve PSK 4 2 5 5 4 2 2 6 4 4 2 1 5 1 1 6 3 17 4 3 50 31
4 3 Marica Kruslin Lilla Edet PSK 5 1 13 3 3 3 2 6 1 15 6 4 2 2 2 4 2 3 3 2 49 33
5 15 Liv-Kari Kirkerud Bengtsfors PSK 5 3 2 3 2 1 1 4 2 5 4 3 6 5 3 2 2 2 2 1 43 15

Klass: Dam C2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 15 Rita Solberg Bengtsfors PSK 6 3 9 1 1 0 0 3 3 3 6 4 12 6 4 6 3 13 6 4 56 37
2 14 Anna Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 3 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 4 3 7 2 1 5 3 10 3 3 43 23

Klass: Vet Y 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 13 Ove Holmberg Tidaholms PSK 5 2 12 6 4 6 2 6 4 8 6 4 12 6 4 6 3 17 6 4 74 49 S 
2 13 Kennet Eriksson Sandhems PSK 6 3 12 6 4 4 2 6 4 11 5 4 8 5 4 6 3 23 4 4 70 54
3 8 Bengt-Olof Stenberg Uddevalla PSF 4 3 5 5 3 5 2 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 7 3 3 59 22



Klass: Vet Ä 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 13 Sven Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 6 3 13 6 4 6 2 6 4 11 6 4 10 6 4 6 3 16 6 3 75 50 S 
2 9 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 13 6 4 5 1 6 4 11 6 4 12 6 4 6 3 17 5 3 72 53 B
3 14 Gunnar Nyman Lidköpings PF 6 3 8 6 4 5 2 5 4 3 5 4 8 5 3 6 3 19 6 4 71 38 B
4 18 Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 6 3 13 6 4 5 2 5 4 5 5 3 14 5 4 6 3 16 5 4 70 48
5 8 Clas Boman Vargöns PK 4 3 2 6 4 4 2 6 4 12 5 3 14 5 4 6 3 19 6 4 69 47
6 10 Jan-Erik Johansson Ulricehamns PK 5 3 6 4 4 4 2 5 4 6 6 4 9 5 4 6 3 10 6 4 69 31
7 7 Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorps PSK 5 2 14 5 4 4 2 6 4 7 6 4 7 4 3 6 3 14 5 3 66 42
8 18 Gerd Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 4 3 1 6 4 5 2 4 3 0 3 2 8 5 4 5 3 6 5 4 62 15
9 18 K-A Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 1 4 3 1 1 2 2 0 3 3 1 1 1 4 2 2 5 3 44 4

Klass: C Jun 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 15 Emil Henriksen Bengtsfors PSK 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 6 3 2 6 6 4 5 3 7 5 4 58 23



 VAPENGRUPP R TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2009.10.03

Klass: R1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 30 Bo Ekman Karlstad PSK 6 3 10 6 4 5 2 6 4 7 6 4 12 5 3 5 3 13 6 4 72 42 B
2 17 Tobias Strannerholm Lilla Edet PSK 5 3 9 6 4 3 1 6 4 4 6 4 10 5 4 5 3 13 5 4 68 36
3 26 Erik O Kvam Sarpsborg PK 5 3 3 4 3 1 1 3 3 5 5 3 9 3 2 5 3 12 3 2 49 29

Klass: R2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 23 Matthias Andersson Uddevalla PSF 6 3 6 5 3 6 2 5 4 1 6 4 8 6 4 6 3 16 6 4 73 31 S 
2 30 Jens Sandberg Säve PSK 6 3 14 5 3 6 2 6 4 9 5 3 9 6 4 6 3 18 6 4 72 50 B
3 11 Morten Alex Myhre Sarpsborg PK 6 3 6 6 4 4 1 5 3 4 6 4 12 5 4 6 3 11 6 4 70 33
4 37 Jonas Lakhall Arvika PK 6 3 11 5 4 4 2 2 2 3 6 4 4 6 4 6 3 15 6 4 67 33
5 23 Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens PK 6 3 12 6 4 6 2 4 4 3 4 2 12 3 2 6 3 12 4 3 62 39
6 39 Björn Johansson Borås PS 4 2 3 5 3 3 2 5 4 3 5 3 10 4 3 6 3 17 6 4 62 33
7 5 Jori Selin Lilla Edet PSK 5 3 14 5 4 5 2 3 2 1 6 4 6 6 4 4 2 4 3 2 60 25
8 26 Hans-Ove Gustafsson Vargöns PK 5 3 8 4 2 3 1 4 4 1 5 3 5 5 3 6 3 10 5 4 60 24
9 30 Pierre Lindqvist GPSSK 5 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 3 1 5 3 10 6 3 6 3 4 3 2 59 19
10 26 Denny Gustafsson Vargöns PK 3 2 5 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 11 4 3 5 3 8 4 3 54 27
11 28 Johan Eriksson Eds PSK 5 3 2 6 3 5 2 2 1 4 5 1 10 6 3 5 3 9 1 1 52 25
12 23 Bengt-Olof Stenberg Uddevalla PSF 4 2 11 6 4 5 2 2 1 4 3 1 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 3 51 24
13 23 Per Anderson Grästorp PSK 2 2 1 6 4 2 1 4 2 11 5 3 13 4 3 5 3 11 2 2 50 36
14 23 Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorp PSK 3 2 5 5 4 1 1 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 1 1 0 3 2 45 13

Klass: R3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Stm
Ptr Namn Förening T F P T F T F T F P T F P T F T F P T F Tot P

1 39 Krister Persson Borås PS 6 3 15 6 4 4 2 6 4 11 6 4 9 6 4 6 3 20 5 4 73 55 S 
2 39 David Annertorn Borås PS 6 3 16 6 4 6 2 5 4 6 5 3 9 6 4 6 3 21 6 4 73 52 S
3 28 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 6 3 16 6 4 4 2 6 4 14 5 3 13 6 4 6 3 21 6 4 72 64 B
4 30 Ove Holmberg Tidaholms PSK 6 3 15 6 4 5 1 6 4 13 6 4 13 4 3 6 3 21 6 4 71 62 B
5 28 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 6 3 14 5 4 6 2 6 4 9 6 4 6 4 3 6 3 13 5 4 71 42 B
6 20 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 6 3 11 5 4 3 2 5 3 10 6 4 11 6 4 6 3 16 5 4 69 48
7 37 Anders Norgren Grästorp PSK 6 3 9 5 4 6 2 4 2 12 6 4 11 5 4 6 3 10 5 4 69 42
8 11 Ole Petter Pettersen Sarpsborg PK 6 3 9 6 4 1 1 5 4 5 5 4 7 5 3 6 3 11 6 4 66 32
9 30 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 5 2 7 6 4 2 1 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 8 4 3 59 23
10 23 Henrik Särehag Grästorp PSK 5 3 4 6 4 1 1 5 3 8 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 8 3 3 52 25



LAG TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2009.10.03

1 Vårgårda PSK
Anders Lundblad 75
Bengt Lundblad 74
Martin Ludvigsson 70

219

2 Borås PS
David Annertorn 71
Krister Person 72
Björn Johansson 67

210

3 Bengtsfors PSK
Rita Solberg 56
Liv-Kari Kirkerud 43
Emil Henriksen 58

157


